Mass
Cultural

N@ Council

FY24 Grants

As of Jun 06 2024

Representative Christine P. Barber

Cultural Facilities Fund

Recipient Name

1 Royall House Association

Cultural Investment Program

Recipient Name

2 Somerville Arts Council

Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals

Recipient Name

3 Matthew David McWilliams

Festivals & Projects

Recipient Name

4  Around Hear

City

Medford

City

Somerville

City

Somerville

City

Somerville

Cultural Facilities Fund Total

Cultural Investment Program Total

Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals
Total

Grant
Amount

$57,000
$57,000

Grant
Amount

$18,400
$18,400

Grant
Amount

$5,000

$5,000

Grant
Amount

$2,500
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5

6

7

Grants for Creative Individuals

10

11

12

11

14

15

16

17

Local Cultural Council Allocation

18 Medford Arts Council

Cozy Arts LLC
Nave Gallery

Pride In Malden

Recipient Name

Alina Balseiro
Andrew Carr

Cidjud Felix

Corey Dziadzio
Elana Lev Friedland
Flavia de Sousa
Kaitlyn Crockett
NaDaizja Bolling
Simon Han

Wiley Holton

Recipient Name

Mass
Cultural
Council

Somerville
Somerville

Medford

City

Medford
Somerville
Somerville
Somerville
Somerville
Medford
Medford
Somerville
Medford

Medford

City

Medford

Festivals & Projects Total

Grants for Creative Individuals Total

$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$10,000

Grant
Amount

$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$50,000

Grant
Amount

$35,100
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19 Somerville Arts Council

STARS Residencies

Recipient Name

20 Arthur D. Healey School

West Somerville Neighborhood

2l School

Winter Hill Community Innovation
School

YouthReach

Recipient Name

23 Mpystic Learning Center, Inc.

Cultural
Council

Somerville

City

Somerville

Somerville

Somerville

City

Somerville

Local Cultural Council Allocation Total

STARS Residencies Total

YouthReach Total
Representative Christine P. Barber Total

Grand Total

$53,200
$88,300

Grant
Amount

$5,950

$4,150

$4,150

$14,250

Grant
Amount

$22,000
$22,000
$264,950
$264,950
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